202L4/2025 Tuition Fee Schedule

We're open July

and August!

5 DAYS ) vt

3 DAYS ,uee

2 DAYS, vees

3 DAYS, veer

2 DAYS, vees

Monday to Friday

Mon + 2 days

Mon + 1 day

Any 3 days (No Monday)

Any 3 days (No Monday)

$740.00 /month
- $95.00 Fee Reduction

$64500 /month

22 days per month average

$53000 /month
- $57.00 Fee Reduction

$473 OO /month

12.5 days per month average

537900 /month
- $38.00 Fee Reduction

534100 /month

8.5 days per month average

$54900 /month
- $57.00 Fee Reduction

549200 /month

13 days per month average

$39800 /month
- $38.00 Fee Reduction

$36000 /month

9 days per month average

Snacks Included

Snacks Included

Snacks Included

Snacks Included

Snacks Included

Child Care Subsidy

(if approved)

Child Care Subsidy

(if approved)

Child Care Subsidy

(if approved)

Child Care Subsidy

(if approved)

Child Care Subsidy

(if approved)

* Most statutory holidays occur on a Monday. To account for this we offer lower rates if your child’s schedule includes a Monday. Standard enrollment schedules
are 5 days (Mon-Fri), 3 days (Mon/Wed/Fri), and 2 days (Tues & Thurs). Any other desired schedule is subject to availability and manager approval.

Tuition fees mentioned above are applicable from September 1%, 2024, to March 31%, 2025. The Fee Reduction amount may change April 1%, 2025.

The Fee Reduction refers to the Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative, and the Child Care Subsidy refers to the Affordable Child Care Benefit, both administered by
the province of British Columbia. For more information regarding our fees and programs please visit us online at: littlemonsters.ca/fees




